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Sample Size: 1657 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 17th July 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1657 |[568]|543{101| 651 | 708 | 802 | 855 | 186 | 699 | 393 |379] 944 | 713 | 222 537 355 399 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about when famous people in the public
eye are accused or charged with a crime, do you
think they should...?
Receive more rights to privacy than any ordlnal.'y 4 3 5 2 5 2 5 4 9 5 3 1 4 4 2 5 4 5 3
member of the public
Receive the same rights to privacy as any ordinary g, | g9 g3 99| g7 g7 82 8 |75 77 90 93| 86 so | s 85 82 82 89
member of the public
Receive fewer rights to privacy than any ordlnary 5 5 5 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 5
member of the public
Don't know 8 4 8 3 5 5 7 8 11 13 3 1 6 10 10 5 10 9 3
When do you think the identity of a person
accused of sexual assault, rape or abuse should
be released?
On arrest 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 5 7 5 4 3 4 6 7 4 4 5 4
When charged 19 21 20 19 19 21 | 15 23 17 19 17 23| 19 20 17 19 22 20 13
At the trial 7 7 8 3 8 5 6 7 11 5 5 10| 7 7 9 7 6 7 6
On conviction 59 62 59 61 60 62 | 63 54 44 56 68 60| 60 57 50 63 56 55 70
Other 1 0O O 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
The identity shouldn’t be released 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 7 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 3 4 2
Don’t know 8 4 7 6 6 5 8 7 13 11 4 2 7 8 12 6 8 8 5
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